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LIST
of the MILITARY PRODUCT MODELS  COMPANY NAME. CITY,
comprising the information on the military product model not included into the List No.1 exhibiting at 

the 15th International Helicopter Industry Exhibition 
15th “HeliRussia-2022” (International Exhibition Centre “Crocus Expo”, Moscow, Russia, 19-21, Mаy, 2022)

	No./

item
	Military Product Model Name
	Units
	Quantity
	Coordinated Advertising Information Presence

	Notes

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Control unit No. 11111111
	pcs.
	1
	Advertising passport No. 
	Application description or indication of the use within complex equipment

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Notes: The filled in list should be sent to the e-mail address: lagutin@rvs-holding.ru in word format plus the scanned copy approved by the Management.  *Please indicate your target Customs (full name), Customs entry point (full name), Logistics Company (full  name).

